
  
              INVITATION TO BID 

CEYLON ELECTRICITY BOARD 
 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
Region / 
Division / 
Province 

Bid No. / Item Description & Quantity Bid closing 
date & Time 

Procurement 
Committee 

Place of Purchase of 
Bidding Documents  

TP. Nos. 

 
Price of the 

Bid 
Document  

(Rs) 

Value of Bid Bond 
(Rs) 

Bids should be 
deposited at 

Bids will be opened  
at 
 

 
Price of the 
information 

copy 
(Rs) 

Type of 
Bid 
ICB/ 
NCB 

 
Information 

Copy 
Download 

Link 
Materials 

Generation 
Division 

(Samanala 
Complex) 

SC/DGM/BID/KGPS/2018/09 

Procurement of one Thermal Imaging Camera for the Kukule 
Ganga Power Station 

 
 

At 14.00 hrs. 
on 2018-11-28 

 

Generation 
Junior 

Procurement 
Committee 
(Samanala 
Complex) 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Samanala Complex), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No 158/5, New Town, 
Ratnapura. 

Tel: 045-2225002 
Fax :045-2225005 

 

Rs.1,000.00 
(Payment 
must be 

deposited in 
the nearest 

people's bank 
or any other     
bank to the 

credit of 
Generation 

division 
collection 

account No:                    
071-1-001-2-

3320705, 
People's 

bank, 
Dematagoda 

Branch.) 
 

80,000.00 Office of Chief Engineer 
(Kukule Ganga Power 

Station), Ceylon Electricity 
Board, Kaluwalathenna, 

Kelin Kanda, 
Agalawatta 

T.P.: 034 224 3743 
Fax: 034 224 3743 

 
 

Office of Chief 
Engineer (Kukule 

Ganga Power Station), 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
Kaluwalathenna, 

Kelin Kanda, 
Agalawatta 

T.P.: 034 224 3743 
Fax: 034 224 3743 

 

N/A NCB Click Here 
 
 
 
 

Generation 
Division  
( Asset 

Management 
Hydro 

Mechanical) 

                          AMHM/DGM/PROC/VBA/18/01    
 

Supply and delivery of a Portable Vibration Monitoring System 
with accessories for the AMHM Branch, CEB 

At 14.00 hrs on 
13th December 

2018 

Mahaweli 
complex 

Procurement 
Committee 

Deputy General Manager 
, 

Asset Management 
Hydro Mechanical , 

Ceylon Electricity Board , 
40/20A,  Ampitiya Rd, 

Kandy. 
081-  2200242 
081  -2200243 

Rs.1000.00 
 

(Bank Draft or 
Bank Slip 

obtained by 
depositing to 

People’s Bank 
Dematagoda 

Branch, 
Collection 
Account of 
Generation 

Division, CEB 
: Account No. 
071-1-001-2-

3320705) 
 

Rs.50,000.00 Deputy General Manager , 
Asset Management Hydro 

Mechanical , Ceylon 
Electricity Board , 40/20A,  

Ampitiya Rd, 
Kandy. 

 

At 1430 hrs. on 13th 
December 2018 

at the office of Deputy 
General Manager, 

Asset Management 
Hydro Mechanical, 
Ceylon Electricity 
Board, 40/20A, 
Ampitiya Rd, 

Kandy. 
 

Can read free 
of charge at 
the office of 

DGM (AMHM) 
CEB 

ICB Click here 
 

Transmission 
Division 

(AM&CM) 

TR/AM&CM/ICB/2018/15/B 
Supply & Delivary of cap and pin type glass insulators 

for the transmission System 

10.00 hr on 
13/December/2

018 

Board 
Procurement 
Committee 

Chief Engineer 
(Maintenance Planning), 

Transmission Asset 
Management Branch, 

C.E.B., Kent Road, 
Colombo 09., Sri Lanka 

Tel: 011-2669738, 
011-2669823, 

16,250.00 750,000.00 Bid Box available in the 
office of DGM (Corporate 
and Regulatory Branch.), 
CEB Headquarters, 6th 

Floor. Sir Chittampalam A 
Gardiner Mawatha, 

Colombo 2 
 

Office of DGM 
(Corporate and 

Regulatory Branch.), 
CEB Headquarters, 6th 

Floor. Sir 
Chitthampalam A 

Gardiner Mawatha, 
Colombo 2 

Freely 
Available on 
www.ceb.lk 

ICB* Click Here 
 

 1 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/d3mzr70s1ay4r7s/Eng-GEN-SC-KGPS-2018-09.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/z7uuff0dkowhhrj/Eng-Gen-AMHM-DGM-PROC-VBA-18-01.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/jzov0vh0w5n4m33/Supply%20and%20Deliv%20of%20Galss%20Insulaters.pdf?dl=0


Fax: 011-2669738 Samples should be 
deposited at 

 
Office of DGM (Asset 

Management and 
Condition Monitoring 
Branch), C.E.B., Kent 

Road, Colombo 09., Sri 
Lanka 

 
Transmission 

Division 
(AM&CM) 

 
 
 

TR/AM&CM/ICB/2018/15/B 
Supply & Delivary of cap and pin type glass insulators 

 for the transmission System. 

10.00 hr on 
13/December/2

018 

Board 
Procurement 
Committee 

Same as above 16,250.00 750,000.00 Same as above Same as above Same as 
above 

ICB* Click Here 
 

DD 02 
(P&D) 

DD2/P&D/NCB/2018/111/D 
Supply & Delivery of Channel Iron -Galvanized 

• Channel Iron Galvanized 100mm x 50mm x6mm -1200Nos 

21 November 
2018 

At 10.00hr 

DPC-DD 2 DGM (P&D-DD2), 1st 
Floor, Ceylon Electricity 

Board, No 50, Sir 
Chittampalam A 

Gardiner Mawatha, 
Colombo 02. 

+94- 11- 2348470 
+94- 11- 2433117 

 

 
 

3,500.00 
 
 

250,000.00 Office of the AGM (DD2), 
2nd Floor, CEB, No. 50 Sir 
Chittampalam A Gardiner 

Mawatha, 
Colombo 02. 

Office of the AGM 
(DD2), 

2nd Floor, CEB, No. 50 
Sir 

Chittampalam A 
Gardiner Mawatha, 

Colombo 02. 

250.00 NCB click here 

DD 03 
(Sabaragamuwa) 

SAB/CE(COM)/LP/2018/41 
 
 

Supply & Delivery of 3000mtr. Manilla Rope 
12mm  - 2000  mtr. 
20mm  -1000   mtr. 

2018-11-01 
2.00 p.m.. 

PPC (SAB) Branch of Deputy 
General Manager 

(Sabaragamuwa), Chief 
Engineer (Commercial) 
unit, No.09, New Town, 

Rathnapura                    
Tel. No. 045-2225891-95 

1,000.00 6,000.00 Branch of Deputy General 
Manager (Sabaragamuwa) 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) unit, No.09, 
New Town, Rathnapura 

Branch of Deputy 
General Manager 
(Sabaragamuwa), 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) unit, 
No.09, New Town, 

Rathnapura 
 
 

-- NCB Click Here 

DD 04  
(P&D) 

DD4/P&D/ICB/2018/045/D 
 

Supply and Delivery of 
 

Switches – Drop Down Lift Off (DDLO) 33kV –  1,500 Nos.                                                                     
Carrier – Spare for DDLO Switches 33kV      –  1,000 Nos. 

 
 

13th December   
2018 

10.00hrs 

Divisional  
Procurement 
Committee 
Distribution 
Division 4 

Office of the 
DGM(P&D)-DD4, 

C.E.B., 
No. 271,  Galle Rd., 

Mount Lavinia.                                 
011-4204015 

3,500.00 275,000.00 Office of the 
DGM(P&D)-DD4, 

C.E.B., 
No. 271,  Galle Rd., 

Mount Lavinia. 

Office of the 
DGM(P&D)-DD4, 

C.E.B., 
No. 271,  Galle Rd., 

Mount Lavinia. 

1,000.00 ICB Click Here 

Asset 
Management 

Division 
(Workshop & 

Ancillary 
Services) 

 

WAS/WS/PPC/2018/Goods/007 
 

Procurement of 02 Nos. Containerized Accommodation units 
for Central Workshop & Garage Premises. 

at  10.00 hrs  
on 

November  22, 
2018 

 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

(Workshop & 
Ancillary 
Services) 

 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Workshop & Ancillary 
Services), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Meetotamulla Road, 

Kolonnawa. 
 
 

011 242 1050 
 

1,000/- 30,000.00 Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Workshop & Ancillary 
Services), 

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
Meetotamulla Road, 

Kolonnawa. 
 
 

011 242 1050 
 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Workshop & Ancillary 
Services), 

Ceylon Electricity 
Board, 

Meetotamulla Road, 
Kolonnawa. 

 
 

011 242 1050 
 
 
 
 

N/A NCB Click Here 

 2 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/jzov0vh0w5n4m33/Supply%20and%20Deliv%20of%20Galss%20Insulaters.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/oqhvdi0ia0wwfvp/Eng-DD2-PnD-NCB-2018-111-D.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/p9sn4koreod7mxo/SAB_CE%28COM%29_LP_2018_41.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/w3edvrxznxqhqe6/Eng-DD4-P%26D-ICB-2018-045-D.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/0wwilhc7ikyd7jz/Eng-AM-WAS-WAS-WS-PPC-2018-007.pdf?dl=0


Construction 
Generation 

Division 
(Samanala 
Complex) 

SC/DGM/BID/UPS/2018/03 

Repair of buildings at Udawalawa Power Station 

 
 

At 14.00 hrs. 
on 2018-11-23 

 

Generation 
Junior 

Procurement 
Committee 
(Samanala 
Complex) 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Samanala Complex), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No 158/5, New Town, 
Ratnapura. 

Tel: 045-2225002 
Fax :045-2225005 

or 
Electrical Engineer’s 

office 
Udawalawa Power 

Station 
Ceylon Electricity Board 

Udawalawa 
Tel: 047-3629243 
Fax: 047-3489243 

 

Rs.1,000.00 
(Payment 
must be 

deposited in 
the nearest 

people's bank 
or any other     
bank to the 

credit of 
Generation 

division 
collection 

account No:                    
071-1-001-2-

3320705, 
People's 

bank, 
Dematagoda 

Branch.) 
 
 

55,000.00 Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Samanala Complex), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No 158/5, New Town, 
Ratnapura. 

 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Samanala Complex), 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, No 158/5, New 
Town, Ratnapura. 

 

N/A NCB  
 
 
 

Click Here 
 
 
 
 

Generation 
Division 

(Samanala 
Complex) 

SC/DGM/BID/SWPS/2017/27 

Contract for Repair of D-24, D-25, D-27 & D-28 Quarters at 
Kapugala village-Samanalawewa Power Station. 

 
 

At 14.00 hrs. 
on 2018-11-23 

 

Generation 
Junior 

Procurement 
Committee 
(Samanala 
Complex) 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Samanala Complex), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No 158/5, New Town, 
Ratnapura. 

Tel: 045-2225002 
Fax :045-2225005 

or 
Chief Engineer’s office, 
Samanalawewa Power 

Station                        
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Kapugala                     
Balangoda. 

Tel: 045-2222554 
Fax: 045-2222501 

 
 

Rs.500.00  
 

Same as 
above  

50,000.00 Same as above Same as above N/A NCB Click Here 
 
 
 
 

Generation 
Division 

(Samanala 
Complex) 

SC/DGM/BID/SWPS/2018/15 

Contract for Painting of ‘JVS’ office building 
at dam site of Samanalawewa Power Station 

 
 

At 14.00 hrs. 
on 2018-11-27 

 

Generation 
Junior 

Procurement 
Committee 
(Samanala 
Complex) 

Chief Engineer’s office, 
Samanalawewa Power 

Station                        
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Kapugala                     
Balangoda. 

Tel: 045-2222554 
Fax: 045-2222501 

 
 
 
 
 

Rs.500.00  
 

Same as 
above  

15,000.00 Chief Engineer’s office, 
Samanalawewa Power 

Station                        
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Kapugala                     
Balangoda. 

Chief Engineer’s office, 
Samanalawewa Power 

Station                        
Ceylon Electricity 
Board, Kapugala                      

Balangoda. 

N/A NCB Click Here 
 
 
 
 

 3 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/f1cv41ah73jlz5m/Eng-GEN-SC-UPS-2018-03.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/z4aw7m70y89w24q/Eng-GEN-SC-SWPS-2017-27.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/72m374rmo4rz7sr/Eng-GEN-SC-SWPS-2018-15.pdf?dl=0


Services 
Generation 

Division 
(Mahaweli 
Complex) 

Hiring of 04 Nos. of 12 Seater van with driver and fuel 
 

Vehicles should not be older than 10 years from the date of first 
registration. 

 
Un-registered Vehicles if considered, should register within 02 

weeks of awarding 
MC/RND/PT/2018/16 

21/11/2018 at 
14:00 hrs 

Generation 
Junior 

Procurement 
Committee 
(Mahaweli 
Complex) 

1. Chief Engineer, 
Randenigala Power 

Station, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, P.O. 

Box 05, Rantembe 
T.P.: 0554929011 
Fax.: 0552245755 

Email.: 
cerdmc.gen@ceb.lk 

Rs. 500.00 
Should be 

deposited to 
CEB 

generation 
collection 
account at 

Peoples’ Bank 
Dematagoda 

Branch 
Acc. No.: 071-

1-001- 2-
3320705 

 
Deposit slip 
should be 

presented to 
get a bid 
document 

 
 

Rs. 10,000.00 Chief Engineer, 
Randenigala Power 

Station, Ceylon Electricity 
Board, P.O. Box 05, 

Rantembe 
 

Chief Engineer, 
Randenigala Power 

Station, Ceylon 
Electricity Board, P.O. 

Box 05, Rantembe 
 

- NCB Click here 
 

DD 01 
 (NP) 

DGM/NP/CE(Com)/VH/T/2018/177 
 

Tender for Hiring of a Van for ECSC (Jaffna Sub) on Wet 
Lease Basis. 

15th of 
November 

2018 at 
14.00hrs 

PPC (North) Deputy General Manager 
(NP) office, Ceylon 

Electricity Board, Old 
Park Road, Jaffna. 

 
T.P No: 021 222 2496 

 

1,000.00 5,000.00 Office of the DGM (NP) 
CEB, Old Park Road, 

Jaffna 

Office of the DGM (NP) 
CEB, Old Park Road, 

Jaffna 

Nil NCB click here 
 

DD 01 
 (NP) 

TDGM/NP/CE(Com)/VH/T/2018/178 
 

Tender for Hiring of a Van for ECSC (Chunnakam) on Wet 
Lease Basis. 

15th of 
November 

2018 at 
14.00hrs 

PPC (North) Same as above 1,000.00 5,000.00 Same as above Same as above Nil NCB click here 
 

DD 01 
(Colombo City) 

DGM (CC)/CE(C&CS)/PPC/2018/123 
 

Execution of Disconnection & Reconnection orders in Colombo 
West  Area 

28th 
November 

2018 
10.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Office of                     
Deputy General Manager 

(Colombo City),    4th  
Floor,            Lakshmans 

Building, 340, R.A. De 
Mel Mw, Colombo 03 

until 27.11.2018 
011-2575923, 
011-2575930 

 
 

1,000.00 
(By Cash) 

 

30,000.00 
(By Cash/ 

Bank draft / Bank 
guarantee 

Tender Box at the Office of 
Deputy General Manager 

(Colombo City),                    
4th Floor,                 

Lakshmans Building, 
340, R.A. De Mel Mw, 

Colombo 03 

Conference Room, 
Deputy General 

Manager (Colombo 
City)’s Office 

- NCB click here 
 

DD 01 
(Colombo City) 

DGM(CC)/CE(C&CS)/PPC/2018/124 
 

Hiring of a Van for Chief Engineer (P&D) Unit Colombo City  for 
two years period 

28th 
November 

2018 
10.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Same as above 1,000.00 
(By Cash 

10,000.00 
per hiring 

van 
(By Cash/ 

Bank draft / Bank 
guarantee) 

 

Same as above Same as above _ NCB click here 
 
 
 
 
 

 4 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/yusu6l6fwnwmof7/SIN-GEN-MC-RND-PT-2018-16.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/eb7yi2cfhga3560/Eng-DDI-NP-DGM.NP.CE%28Com%29.VH.T.2018.177.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/7gytsupmvexp0pd/Eng-DDI-NP-DGM.NP.CE%28Com%29.VH.T.2018.178.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/r9cyvzxsyg6ysuo/ENG-DD1-CC-2018-123.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/g3xr8grlklwols0/ENG-DD1-CC-2018-124.pdf?dl=0


DD 01 
(Colombo City) 

Registration of Chartered Electrical Engineers for  issuance of 
completion & inspection Certificates for internal wiring of 

installations in the city of Colombo - year 2019 

12th 
December 

2018 
10.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Same as above  
 

until 11.12.2018 
 

500.00 
(By Cash) 

 

Not Applicable Same as above Same as above - NCB click here 
 

DD 01 
(NWP) 

DGM/NWP/CEECM/T/2018/456 
Hiring of a Car for Chief Electrical Engineer (Chilaw). 

21st November 
2018 

14.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee. 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) Branch 

CEB 
Narammala Road, 

Kuliyapitiya. 
 

037 – 2281892 
 

1,000.00 25,000.00 Deputy General Manager’s 
Office 
CEB 

Narammala Road, 
Kuliyapitiya 

Deputy General 
Manager’s Office 

CEB 
Narammala Road, 

Kuliyapitiya 

 NCB Click Here 
 

DD 01 
(NWP) 

DGM/NWP/CEECM/T/2018/457 
Hiring of a Crew Cab for Chilaw Consumer Service Center. 

21st November 
2018 

14.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee. 

 

Same as above 1,000.00 25,000.00 Same as above Same as above  NCB Click Here 
 

DD 01 
(NWP) 

DGM/NWP/CEECM/T/2018/458 
Hiring of a Van for Nikaweratiya & Wariyapola Electorates of 

Chief Electrical Engineer (Construction) Unit. 

21st November 
2018 

14.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee. 

Same as above 1,000.00 25,000.00 Same as above Same as above  NCB Click Here 
 

DD 01 
(NWP) 

DGM/NWP/EEPUTH/CLQU/FL20 
Rent Quarters for Electrical Superintendent (Norochcholai) 

Consumer Service Center. The Building must be located in the 
town limit of Norochcholai & it should have water, electricity 

and telephone facilities and floor area should be in the range of 
1,200 square feet & the land area should be about 15 perches. 

21st November 
2018 

14.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee. 

Electrical Engineer 
(Puttalam) Office. 

CEB 
No.171/1, Kurunegala 

Road, 
Puttalam. 

 
032 – 2265995 

 
 

1,000.00 10,000.00 Electrical Engineer 
(Puttalam) Office. 

CEB 
No.171/1, Kurunegala 

Road, 
Puttalam 

Electrical Engineer 
(Puttalam) Office. 

CEB 
No.171/1, Kurunegala 

Road, 
Puttalam 

 NCB Click Here 
 

DD 01 
(NWP) 

DGM/NWP/EEPUTH/CLBL/FL21 
Rent a Building for Anamaduwa Consumer Service Center. The 

Building must be located in the town limit of Anamaduwa & it 
should have water, electricity and telephone facilities and floor 

area should be in the range of 2,500 square feet & the land 
area should be about 40 perches. 

 

21st November 
2018 

14.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee. 

Same as above 1,000.00 10,000.00 Same as above Same as above  NCB Click Here 
 

DD 02 
(WPN) 

WPN/T/2018/07 
Calling bids for purchasing a land for Minuwangoda Customer 
Service Center of Negombo Area in Western Province North 

 

2018-11-14 
2.00  p.m 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Office of DGM(WPN)  
Tel.011-2911071/72 

500.00 50,000.00 
 
 

DGM(WPN)'s Office,  
CEB, No.280, Kandy 
Road, Kiribathgoda 

DGM(WPN)'s Office,  
CEB, No.280, 
Kandy Road, 
Kiribathgoda 

- NCB Click Here 
 

DD 02 
(Central) 

 
 

CP/CE(COM)/PPC/2018/231 
 
 

Supply & Delivery of Underground Cable Route Locator for 
Kandy City Area. 

2018-11-21 
at 14.00hrs 

 
 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) , CEB, 

No. 04, 
Asgiriya Road, 

Kandy. 
T.P 081-2234324 

081-4472724 
 

1000/= 200,000/= Chief Engineer 
(Commercial) , CEB, 

No. 04, 
Asgiriya Road, 

Kandy. 

Chief Engineer 
(Commercial), CEB, 

No. 04, 
Asgiriya Road, 

Kandy. 
 

N/A NCB Click Here 
 

 5 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/whqv7m88v0gn5i1/Registration%20of%20Charted%20Electrical%20Engineers%20for%202019.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/ispyt429zm8a88c/Eng-DD1-NWP-DGM-NWP-CEECM-T-2018-456.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/0asaismykd846v6/Eng-DD1-NWP-DGM-NWP-CEECM-T-2018-457.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/8x9533d6m0e746a/Eng-DD1-NWP-DGM-NWP-CEECM-T-2018-458.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/iq89wqxve226tm3/Sin-DD1-NWP-DGM-NWP-EEPUTH-CLQU-FL20.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/0ne8zwi17l4v8bc/Sin-DD1-NWP-DGM-NWP-EEPUTH-CLBL-FL21.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/xl19ck6icc2woar/Sin%20-DD2-WPN-T-2018-07-Minuwangoda.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/m3i3u2bt2r8zfmg/Eng-DD2-CP-PPC-2018-231.pdf?dl=0


DD 02 
(Central) 

 
 

CP/CE(COM)/PPC/2018/259 
 
 

Hiring of a Motor Car for Chief Engineer (Planning & 
Development) Unit - CP  for a period of 02 years. 

2018-11-21 
at 14.00hrs 

 
 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Same as above 1000/= 20,000/= Same as above Same as above N/A NCB Click Here 
 

DD 02 
(Central) 

 
 

CP/CE(COM)/PPC/2018/260 
 
 

Hiring of a van for Chief Engineer (Distribution Maintenance) 
Unit - CP  for a period of 02 years. 

2018-11-21 
at 14.00hrs 

 
 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Same as above 1000/= 16,000/= Same as above Same as above N/A NCB Click Here 
 

DD 02 
( EP) 

DGM [E]/QPPC/18/292 
 

Hiring a Van  /Double cab for the use of 
Electrical Superintendent (Hingurana CSC) – Ampara 

14-11-2018 
@ 2.00pm 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

(East) 

Office of the 
AEE(Ampara) 
0632222387 
063-2222078 

Or 
Office of the 

DGM [East], Trincomalee 
026-2222666 
026-2221030 

500.00 
 

5000.00 Office of the DGM [East], 
Uppuveli, 

Trincomalee 

Office of the DGM 
[East], 

Uppuveli, Trincomalee 

- NCB Click Here 

DD 02 
( EP) 

DGM [E]/QPPC/18/293 
 

Hiring a Van  / Double cab for the use of 
Electrical Superintendent (Distribution Maintenance) –

Batticaloa 

14-11-2018 
@ 2.00pm 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

(East) 

Office of the 
DME (Batticaloa) 

065-2227761 
or 

Office of the 
DGM [East], Trincomalee 

026-2222666 
026-2221030 

 

500.00 
 

5,000.00 Same as above Same as above - NCB Click Here 

DD 02 
( EP) 

DGM [E]/QPPC/18/294 
 

Rent out a building for the use as Distribution Maintenance 
Engineer’s Office - Batticaloa 

14-11-2018 
@ 2.00pm 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

(East) 

Same as above 500.00 
 

- Same as above Same as above - NCB Click Here 

Supporting 
Electricity Supply 

Reliability 
Improvement 

Project (SESRIP 
Project) 

PD(SESRIP)DD1/T/LB/2018/07 
 

Bid for Leasing  a Building  for  the  use of Project site office 
around in Bibila  for a Period of One year 

 

November 23rd             
2018, 1400hr. 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee 
(Distribution 
Division 01) 

Office of Project 
Manager 

(SESRIP),Malkaduwawa 
Estate,Munasinghe 

watte, 
Negombo Road, 

Bamunawala  
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037-2224550             
Fax : 037-2224550 

 

Rs. 500.00 Rs.7,500.00 Office of Project Manager 
(SESRIP), Malkaduwawa 
Estate,Munasinghe watte, 

Negombo Road, 
Bamunawala  Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037-2224550             
Fax : 037-2224550 

Office of Project 
Manager 

(SESRIP),Malkaduwaw
a Estate, Munasinghe 

watte, 
Negombo Road, 

Bamunawala 
Kurunegala. 

T.No: 037-2224550             
Fax : 037-2224550 

Not 
Applicable 

 

NCB 
 

Click here 
 

Supporting 
Electricity Supply 

Reliability 
Improvement 

Project (SESRIP 
Project) 

: PD(SESRIP)DD1/T/LB/2018/09 
 

Bid for Leasing  a Building  for  the  use of Project site office 
around in Wellawaya  for a Period of One year 

 

November 23rd             
2018, 1400hr. 

Divisional 
Procurement 
Committee 
(Distribution 
Division 01) 

Same as above Rs. 500.00 Rs.6,000.00 Same as above Same as above Not 
Applicable 

 

NCB 
 

Click here 
 

 6 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/bc7bsxg431y3dnd/Sin-DD2-CP-PPC-2018-259.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/cdv70zkrm78mf63/SIn-DD2-CP-PPC-2018-260.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/ri38c6ovtzq1x1z/Eng-DD2-EP-292%20Van%20or%20double%20cab%20for%20the%20use%20of%20ES%20%28Hingurana%20CSC%29%2C%20Ampara.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/1wfoa2al3eur9wh/Eng-DD2-EP-293%20Van%20or%20double%20cab%20for%20the%20use%20of%20ES%20%28DM%29%2C%20Ampara.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/e5dzs77i3r5b31y/Eng-DD2-EP-294%20Rent%20a%20building%20for%20use%20as%20DME%20Office%2C%20Batticaloa.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/ductvz7n08gs90c/PD%28SESRIP%29DD1-T-LB-2018-07.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/rerwd2t6tys8opn/PD%28SESRIP%29DD1-T-LB-2018-09.pdf?dl=0


 
Chairman of the above Procurement Committees, on behalf of the Ceylon Electricity Board, now invites sealed Bids from potential Suppliers for the above mentioned items on the basis of International /National competitive bidding. Bids should be submitted only on the 
bid documents purchased from the CEB. 
 
Bidding Documents will be issued only to the prospective Bidder or their accredited Agents. Wherever necessary they should get registered in terms of the Public Contract Act No.3of 1987.  
 
Bidding Documents could be purchased by any prospective bidder or their accredited Agent on submission of written request to the respective Deputy General Manager/Chief Engineer of the CEB upon payment of the amount indicated in Column 6 of the above 
table for each set of Bid Document, between 0900 hrs. and 1500 hrs. on any working days till the day prior to the bid closing date. Payment shall be made in cash or bank draft drawn in favour of the General Manager, CEB. 
 
Foreign Diplomatic Missions/ Trade Commissions may obtain information copies of the Bidding Documents, free of charge on submission of written request. The Bidding Documents may be inspected by the prospective bidder or their Agents at the office of the 
respective DGM/CE free of charge.   

  
Bids will be opened immediately after the closing time of the bidding, in the presence of Bidders and their authorized representatives at the locations indicated in column 9. Late Bids shall be rejected.  
 
All clarifications shall be sought two weeks before the Bid closing date, from the respective DGM/CE of the CEB who issued the bidding Documents. 
 

∗ ICB – International Competitive Bidding    ,   NCB – National Competitive Bidding. 
 
 

 General Manager                                     
           

 

 7 


	Price of the information copy
	NCB
	Supply & Delivery of 3000mtr. Manilla Rope
	12mm  - 2000  mtr.
	20mm  -1000   mtr.

